You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ NRV2012T2R2MGF : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NRV2012T2R2MGF Details PDF
NRV2012T2R2MGF
Manufacturer Part Number: NRV2012T2R2MGF
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.2A 154.8 MOHM
Datasheets:
1.NRV2012T2R2MGF.pdf
2.NRV2012T2R2MGF.pdf
3.NRV2012T2R2MGF.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 8888 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NRV2012T2R2MGF
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.2A 154.8 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 8888 pcs Stock
Series NRV
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 120°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.079" W (2.00mm x 2.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.047" (1.20mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 1.2A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Inductance 2.2µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation 1.6A
DC Resistance (DCR) 154.8 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NRV2012T4R7MGF
Talema
FIXED IND 4.7UH 750MA 390
MOHM
NRV2012T1R5NGFV
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.4A 120
MOHM
NRV2012T3R3MGF
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 3.3UH 900MA 272.4
MOHM
NRV2012T3R3MGFV
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 3.3UH 900MA 272.4
MOHM
NRV2012T2R2MGFV
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.2A 154.8
MOHM
NRV2012T1R0NGFV
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1UH 1.65A 87.6
MOHM
NRV2012T1R0NGF
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1UH 1.65A 87.6
MOHM
NRV2012T1R5NGF
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.4A 120
MOHM
0805YC301JAT2A 0805YG224ZAT4A AD7775JR C1608X5R1H223K080AA C2472PX2
CR08AS-12-T14#T10 FSL206MRN GMK107B7224KAHT IRLI620G LD063C474KAB2A
LMH6622MM MAX4323ESA+T NRV2010T4R7MGF NRV2012T2R2MGF NRV2012T4R7MGF
NRV2012T4R7MGF NRV3012T100M NRV3012T1R0N NRV3012T1R5N NRV3012T2R2MV
NRV3012T3R3M NRV3012T3R3M NRVA4004T3G NRVA4005T3G NRVA4006T3G
NRVA4007T3G NRVBA120ET3G NRVBA130LT3G NRVBA160T3G NRVBA210LT3G
NRVBA340T3G NRVBAF1540T3G NRVBB1060T4G NRVHP120SFT3G NRVHP220SFT3G
NRVHP220SFT3G NRVHP620MFDT1G NRVHP620MFDT3G NRVHPAF220T3G NRVHPAF320T3G
NRVHPD660T4G NRVUS230T3G NRVUS240T3G RT9041E-15GQW S-8254AANFT-TB-S
SG1577SZA SI1905DL-T1 SI3433DV-T1-E UPC2798GR-E1 XC6206P122PR